
ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

1 24162005021 OAV202586A042C251 

2 24162005014 OAV2025ACF23333BD 

3 24162024090 OAV20257952634E1B 

4 |24162005083 OAV2025086CEES7B6 

5 24162024082 OAV2025645 D4F171C 

6 24162008054 OAV2025B421CFF7F6 

7 24162005104 OAV202510DFBOBD77 

8 24162005044 OAV20259AE252E149 

9 24162005095 OAV2025FBOC769B19 

10 |24162005113 OAV20252 F6AF3272D 

11 24162008164 OAV20257 DB115609F 

12 24162005128 OAV20253545BBD396 

13 |24162005016 OAV2025A3AE531FF1 

14 |24162005007OAV20251DA31CE4AE 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SAHIL SWAIN 

NEEKITA PATRA 

PRIYANKA BEHERA 

MUKESH KUMAR BISOI MONAJKUMAR BISOI 

RSUDIVYO PRASAD 

MILAN BISOI 

JADYASHA HOTA 

SAHIL DANGRI 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA KOTPAD 

WAITING LIST FOR CLASS-VI OF OAVET-25-26 

MONALI BHATRA 

FATHERS NAME 

ESTOR RANI PRATYASHA JAKABA PRATYASHA 

BULBUL PADHY 

JOGENDRA KUMAR SWAIN 

RITIKA MANDAL 

BIMAL KUMAR PATRA 

BASANT KUMAR BEHERA 

R DEVI PRASAD 

RAMESH CHANDRA BISOI 

BROJENDRA KUMAR HOTA 

DEBENDRA DANGRI 

DIPANKARA PANIGRAHI SUSANTA PANIGRAHI 

IRANSNIYUS BHATRA 

GOKUL CHANDRA PADHY 

BINAYAK MANDAL 

GANESH KUMAR BEHERA RAJESH KU BEHERA 

D.0.B GEN 

07-Sep-14| MALE 

25-Jun-13 MALE 

29-Mar-14 MALE 

CASTE 

05-Nov-13 FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

26-Feb-14| FEMALE SEBC 

GENERAL 

02-Jul-14|MALE 

18-May-14 MALE SEBC 

GENERAL 

29-Jul-14 FEMALE SEBC 

08-Dec-13|MALE 

14-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 

05-Sep-14)FEMALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 

30-Aug-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

13-Jan-15 FEMALE SEBC 

20-Apr-13MALE SEBC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
EMP CATE Oof_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

cONTACT NO 

6371919500 

9937955404 

|9937080191 

6371319804 

9938948406 28 

9556831398 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

31 

6372915747 

30 

7894286480 28 

8249056962 

28 

6370912669 28 

9178222447 

28 

7735793094 26 

27 

26 

25 

9178189301 25 

25 

8249781923 24 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

15 24162008116 

16 24162005018 

OAV2025DF76349930 

OAV20257D8172C3C9 

17 24162008123 OAV2025074A165996 

18 |24162005039 OAV2025893AFA0CC2 

19 24162005038 OAV2025B6BB57 B9C9 

20 |24162005118 OAV20256592 DEB807 

21 24162005056 OAV2025FEB3F7D1E6 

22 24162005031 OAV2025F6EFBA07D7 

23 24162005028 OAV202559F167240B 

25 |24162008007 

24 |24162005102 OAV202541F51E5110 

OAV202506328EE372 

26 |24162008217 OAV2025D92A61AF81 

27 |24162005126 OAV2025F4B9532A45 

28 24162024001 OAV202536E1FF3172 

29 |24162005115 OAV2025AED3C3900E 

CANDIDATE NAME 

PRACHI SAHU 

PRATYUSH DAS 

ARADHYA BRAHMA 

DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARI 

ABHINASH MISHRA 

HIMANSU HANTAL 

SAMPURNA MAHAKHUD PRASHANTA MAHAKHUD 

| DIBYANSU BHUYAN 

PRIYANSHU PRADHAN 

KARTIK NAYAK 

MOHAN MAHAN 

MAHAPATRA 

FATHERS NAME 

sUSANTA SAHU 

NITYANANDA SINGH 

DIPANKAR DAS 

ASHISH BISOI 

DEBABRATA BRAHMA 

RAJESH KUMAR ADHIKARI 

sUJIT KUMAR MISHRA 

BISWAJEET MAHANKUD BALMIKI MAHANKUD 

RABINDRA HANTAL 

SANAT KUMAR BHUYAN 

DHIREN PRADHAN 

SAMARU NAYAK 

|MADHUSMITA PATTNAIK JASHWIN KUMAR PATTNAIK 

SANJIB KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

LALIT SINGH 

PRADEEP BISOI 

D.0.B GEN 

22-Jul-13MALE 

18-Feb-14] MALE 

03-0ct-13|MALE 

24-Jul-14 FEMALEGENERAL 

27-Nov-13] MALE 

17-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 

20-Dec-13| MALE 

18-Aug-14| MALE 

16-Nov-14| MALE 

24-Jul-13|MALE 

CASTE 

20-Aug-14| MALE 

|SEBC 

GENERAL 

05-Dec-14| MALE 

29-Sep-13| MALE 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

13-Feb-15 MALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

08-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SEBC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psusM_psus 
CATE of_dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

7978323973 

9437102297 

7008935532 

9777723897 24 

9439079335 

9861299673 24 

|7847081713 

8984302067 

|9861498373 

8984126215 

9668663431 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9938948406 

24 

9861783290 23 

9938468337 

24 

8144687620 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 



# ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

30 24162024088 OAV2025986D99FF16 

32 24162008098 

31 24162024144 OAV2025A661B1F484 TUNI TELI 

33 24162005079 

34 24162024196 

35 24162 005068 

36 24162008088 

OAV2025440EDBA120 

|OAV20252 F4705OAAE 

40 24162005112 

OAV20259E62 BD7984 

OAV202512A53B3A6D 

37 24162005 105 OAV20255A787A3109 

42 24162005123 

OAV20257EE96COCE3 

39 24162008030 OAV2025F9D16F9564 

OAV2025CB210DF344 

41 24162008092 OAV202556ED7C7CB3 

OAV20250933 DEBC43 

CANDIDATE NAME 

43 24162005037 OAV202597D1F9B3A7 

PANCHANANA GOUDA 

3824162008134 OAV2025188BF91154 HANAK SIRATI 

44 24162008170 OAV2025AB83EAED90 

PRIYANKA BEHERA 

DHANIS SWAIN 

LINGARAJ PATRA 

TUSHAR KUMAR 

|ADHIKARI 

BHASKAR PUJARI 

GHANASHYAM GOUDA 

JANJON RAUT 

KHUSBU JAIN 

SUBHAM RAJ TILPHUL 

D ARAB KHOSLA 

SUBINAY PANIGRAHI 

|AKRUTI DASH 

FATHERS NAME 

KHAGABATI GOUDA 

sOBHA TELI 

DEEPAK BEHERA 

ABHIMANYU SWAIN 

DURYADHAN PATRA 

RAMESH CHANDRA ADHIKARI 

PARAMANONDA PUJARI 

KABIRAJ GOUDA 

TISHUDAS SIRATI 

MINA PATNAIK 

DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN 

SUMANT SAGAR TILPHUL 

D MICHAEL KHOSLA 

NIRANJAN PANIGRAHI 

|JHADESWAR DASH 

D.O.B GEN 

12-Nov-13| MALE 

27-Nov-13|FEMALE SEBC 

02-Feb-14 MALE 

10-Dec-13|FEMALE SEBC 

02-Apr-14 MALE 

25-0ct-14 MALE 

27-Nov-14] MALE 

08-Dec-14| MALE 

24-May-13 MALE 

30-Jun-13| MALE 

CASTE 

28-Dec-13 MALE 

GENERAL 

18-Feb-14| MALE 

10-Aug-14 MALE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SEBC 

07-Dec-13|FEMALE GENERAL 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

20-May-13] FEMALE GENERAL 

PWD_ type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE of dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9438774003 21 

8093320742 

9348899548 

9692563001 

9692433601 

9178610080 

7681855672 

8250759770 

6371307538 

9437434278 

7978363214 

7750991950 

8328853072 

8144687620 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

7008101229 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME 

45 24162024094 OAV202516CD9E9852 

46 24162024024 OAV202584437A73E8 

47 |24162008135 OAV202515BFB8COBA 

48 24162005001 

49 24162008115OAV202559142A0DAE 

50 24162008113 

OAV2025B194C096E2 

52 24162008160 

OAV20255533A8C466 

51 |24162005058 OAV202SE47 E958E7B 

|OAV202570AE33D19C 

53 24162008214 OAV20256435BC60B4 

55 |24162005006 OAV2025FA56FB86CA 

56 24162008038 OAV2025415C2AE847 

57 24162008096 OAV2025C1B2A9FF6D 

58 24162008212 OAV202583129083BA 

HANSIKA SAHU 

59 24162024081 OAV20259CB4F741A9 

CHANDAN MALI 

TAPASWINI NAYAK 

JAGNYADATTA SAHU 

SANGITA HORIJON 

54 24162005017 OAV2025688A5FF7A1 |ARUSH SAHU 

PANKAJ SAMARATH 

ALPHIA FATIMA BANO 

NITIN MUDULI 

TRILOCHAN BHATRA 

TANMAYA PARIDA 

LULU BHATARA 

KEDARNATH BHATRA 

BIDIYA HARIJAN 

AJAYA MAJHI 

FATHERS NAME 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU 

KHAGAPATI MALI 

SURJYA NARAYAN NAYAK 

DEBABRATHA SAHU 

RAMDAS HARIJAN 

KURUMNATH SAMARATH 

MOHAMMAD REHMAN 

HARI MUDULI 

PARSURAM BHARA 

KANHU CHARAN SAHU 

|ANIL KUMAR PARIDA 

TRINATH BHATRA 

LACHHU BHATRA 

|DAV HARIJAN 

SANTOSH MAJHI 

D.0.B GEN 

01-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

25-May-14] MALE 

11-Jul-14|MALE 

02-Jun-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

02-Aug-14| MALE 

31-Jul-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

31-0ct-14] MALE 

28-May-13| MALE 

CASTE 

24-0ct-14 FEMALEGENERAL 

14-Aug-13\MALE 

|SEBC 

27-Aug-13 MALE 

14-0ct-13 MALE 

SEBC 

ST 

16-0ct-13|MALE 

27-Jul-13|MALE SEBC 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

15-0ct-13| MALE sC 

GENERAL 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE of_dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

INO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO |YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NC 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9078182796 19 

9668424171 

8455067419 

7894177669 19 

8455803553 19 

7894811519 

8456003090 19 

|9827262735 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9937712601 19 

6371860643 

9937935843 

19 

9438520241 

19 

8917443743 

8917244621 

19 

18 

18 

18 

9337448709 18 

18 

18 

18 



#ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

6024162008052 OAV2025DFC76126EE 

61 24162008197 

62 24162008099 

63 24162008182 

64 24162008079 

OAV2025D1840E6D98 

OAV20251E3E672 F04 

OAV2025BFO5ASADS7 

OAV2025A1EE442CF1 

65 24162008060 OAV2025B51 FBAAS28 

66 24162005124 OAV2025FEO558D307 

67 24162008034 OAV2025CE3828C187 

68 24162024030 OAV20256D4F16C55 D 

69 24162005093 OAV2025B1FBDAC93F 

70 24162008031 OAV2025B007069687 

71 |24162024012 OAV2025768 B9BO126 

72 24162008022 OAV2025DE6ADE693F 

73 |24162005065 OAV2025CEO9 708DB7 

74 |24162024193 OAV2025FBB3 144324 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SAHIL PUJARI 

GOBINDA MAJHI 

AJ PRATHANA BAGH 

SANJU HARIJAN 

GANGADHAR PUJARI 

PADMAN CHALAN 

PREM MAJHI 

RUDRA BHATRA 

SURJYARAM GANDA 

SAI ANSUPA PATRO 

DEVRAJ HARIJAN 

MAMALI HARIJAN 

KRITIKA NAYAK 

DIPALI MAJHI 

LACHAMAN KASAMIA 

FATHERS NAME 

SUSHANT PUJARI 

DAMBRUDHAR MAJHI 

AMAR KUMAR BAGH 

JAHANA HARIJAN 

|ASTAMA PUJARI 

PANCH CHALAN 

TRILOCHAN MAJHI 

RABINARAYAN BHATRA 

MATIRAM GANDA 

SUDHIR KUMAR PATRO 

PRABHUDAN HARIJAN 

BANAMALI HARIJAN 

BHASKAR NAYAK 

KIRAN MAJHI 

SAMBARU KASAMIA 

D.0.B GEN 

10-Nov-13 MALE 

15-Nov-13 MALE ST 

03-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

16-Apr-14] MALE 

25-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

07-Jun-14 MALE 

09-Jun-14) MALE 

14-Jun-14] MALE 

ST 

27-Jun-14 MALE 

15-Aug-14 MALE 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

05-Oct-13 MALE 

ST 

ST 

25-Jul-14] FEMALEGENERAL 

SC 

|SC 

09-Sep-14| FEMALE |sc 

14-0ct-14] FEMALE GENERAL 

24-0ct-14 FEMALE ST 

ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE Of dis EMP EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

8327713010 18 

7735215719 

8763296271 

|9040362033 

|7978869743 

7894644205 

8260162602 

|7894785620 

7852916870 

|7008638042 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

7605908670 18 

7894931823 

9556353695 

18 

9348654620 

18 

9348660892 18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 



#ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

75 24162008104 OAV202549DDCDF101 

76 24162024025 OAV20257F4C79DBA2 

77 |24162005094 OAV2025A240CS32 D9 

78 24162024058OAV20251A44C9CFOD 

80 |24162005084 OAV20255887C42425 

81 24162005010 OAV2025B03A5334A9 

82 24162008111 OAV202597C1DACBCC 

83 24162005055 OAV2025FCF11AA86C 

79 24162024061 OAV2025F7D876FSDB BHAGATRAM MAJHI 

84 24162008218 OAV20256DED9441AA 

85 24162024068 OAV2025E18744A28F 

86 24162024052 OAV2025B3134AEDBB 

87 24162008025 OAV20257879703BDO 

88 24162024064 OAV2025E8EBF9C1E9 

CANDIDATE NAME 

89 24162024125 OAV2025E03A2A75A1 

NANDINI MAJHI 

CHANDINI PUJARI 

AMITA BHATRA 

KRISHNA BHATRA 

SURAJ KUMAR NAYAK 

BIRENDRA PANIKA 

GURUBARI MAJHI 

SANJAY BHATRA 

LEEPAK KUMAR 

DALABEHERA 

SABNAM HARIJAN 

BHUMIKA MAJHI 

PADMANI BISOI 

AMBIKA MUDULI 

RITIKA BARNA 

FATHERS NAME 

LOKANATH MAJHI 

|SURJYA PUJARI 

GURUBANDHU BHATRA 

DHANSINH 

SUNADHAR MAJHI 

SANKAR BHATRA 

SAILENDRA PANIKA 

NILAKANTHA MAJHI 

NABIN BHATRA 

DEBABRATA DALABEHERA 

PADAMA HARIJAN 

LACHIMDHARA MAJHI 

RAGHUNATHA BISOI 

LUTU MUDULI 

SUNIL BARNA 

D.0.B GEN 

09-0ct-13| FEMALE ST 

22-Nov-13|FEMALE ST 

25-Nov-13|FEMALE ST 

05-Dec-13| MALE 

07-Dec-13 MALE 

10-Dec-13 MALE 

04-Apr-14| MALE 

27-Apr-14 MALE 

ST 

01-May-14 MALE 

ST 

SC 

CASTE 

17-Apr-14 FEMALEST 

SC 

ST 

SEBC 

17-May-14)FEMALE SC 

26-May-14 FEMALE ST 

02-Jun-14\FEMALESEBC 

02-Jun-14)FEMALE ST 

03-Jun-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

PWD type_OAV_F_psus M_psuscONTACT NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

8018600386 

7608027450 

7750866896 

9040363641 

9163705362 

9090306841 

9348912640 

8260813066 

|7752080062 

|9692925533 

8144750897 

7205752080 

9937733740 

7008435371 

9937654006 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

CATE of dis EMP 



#ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

90 24162024095 

91 |24162008006 

OAV20250443B47414 

95 24162024177 

OAV2025764A594939 

94 24162024020 OAV2025ESE6E20DAS 

92 24162024103 OAV2025E1277006F3 KAMALA BHATRA 

97 |24162005132 

93 |24162005029 OAV20257AE591D07F ANIKET BISWAL 

98 |24162008015 

96 24162008068 OAV2025C14767 FO93 

OAV20258BDDB22522 

OAV202555BOE0C669 

OAV2025741E749143 

99 24162005032 OAV2025FOOA505945 

10024162024015 OAV20254A92390930 

101|24162008077 OAV20252 199DOA368 

102|24162008108 OAV2025C415A67790 

CANDIDATE NAME 

103|24162024032 OAV202586A9571DFA 

MOHAN GOUDA 

104|24162024183 OAV20259682 FE8A58 

BISWAJIT MALLIK 

RAYAL HARIJAN 

RAKHI BISOI 

|SUMAN HARIJAN 

|ARBIA FATIMA BANO 

ROSHAN HARIJAN 

KALPITA KHADAGARAY 

KALPANA MAJHI 

MAHIMA BHATARA 

URMILA MAJHI 

FATHERS NAME 

RAMCHANDRA MALI 

RAMA GOUDA 

SANTOSH KUMAR MALLIK 

DHANARJAY BHATRA 

NIRANJAN BISWAL 

BALARAM HARIJAN 

JAGARNATH BISOI 

JUNADHAN HARIJAN 

MOHAMMAD REHMAN 

RAJMAAN HARIJAN 

NIROD KUMAR KHADAGRAY 

NIRANJAN MAJHI 

RABI CHANDRA BHATRA CHITARAM BHATRA 

PANCHANAN BHATARA 

MANGALA MAJHI 

PITAMBAR MALI 

D.O.B GEN 

21-Jul-14\ MALE 

23-Jul-14\ MALE 

CASTE 

24-Jul-14 FEMALEST 

GENERAL 

06-Aug-14 MALE SEBC 

13-0ct-14 MALE 

SEBC 

07-0ct-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

07-0ct-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

24-Nov-14 MALE 

24-0ct-14| FEMALE GENERAL 

SEBC 

SC 

08-Dec-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

30-Sep-13 MALE 

13-May-13 FEMALE ST 

20-Jun-13 FEMALEST 

01-Sep-13 MALE ST 

04-Sep-13|FEMALE ST 

GENERAL 

PWD 

CATE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

type_AV_F_psus M_psus 
EMP of _dis EMP emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

6370651056 

9337887695 

6371434346 

9556023833 

8249730789 

9861432672 

9937712601 

7854996069 

8917628963 

9937400648 

9938003270 

9178063469 

9178629568 17 

7978677493 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

7008638042 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

10524162024165 OAV2025F8936D2177 

10624162024069 OAV2025E39DC4EASB 

107|24162024017 

108|24162024035 

109|24162008145 OAV2025274CFB7EE1 

11124162008086 

112|24162005045 

OAV202548881 D0526 

OAV20258CC1 D4E346 

114|24162024077 

116|24162008017 

OAV2025EB68C66AC1 

113|24162024117 OAV2025A224DC5322 

110|24162024023 OAV2025574C79A643 RUPDHAR BHATRA 

OAV202527135E3018 

115|241162 008020 OAV202538C4C9F2 BA 

OAV20256287BOED5D 

117|24162008117 OAV2025D3D3552 B65 

CANDIDATE NAME 

118|24162008083 OAV2025434BADSF6B 

KUNAL BISOI 

OAV202537A397558D ABHUIT DASH 

|119|24162024182 OAV20252ACA652717 

ANITA MAJHI 

TULARAM MAJHI 

CHAMPA PUJARI 

DEBABI MAJHI 

PRIYANKA GADABA 

PABITRA BIRAD 

LIZA MAJHI 

PINKI DORA 

DASU AMANATYA 

KHICHORA NAYAK 

TUMESWARI BISOI 

BHARATI BHATRA 

FATHERS NAME 

SHYAMA BISOI 

UMAKANTA MAJHI 

SAMARU MAJHI 

SURU PUJARI 

KAMAL LOCHAN MAJHI 

lGURUBANDHU BHATRA 

HARIBANDHU GADABA 

NEELANCHAL DASH 

KHAGAPATI BIRAD 

DINABANDHU MAJHI 

BHAGABAN DORA 

RAMACHANDRA AMANATYA 

SANU NAYAK 

ABHIMANYU BISOI 

HARISCHANDRA BHATRA 

D.O.B GEN 

04-Nov-13| MALE 

06-Nov-13 FEMALE ST 

10-Nov-13| MALE 

15-Nov-13 FEMALE ST 

26-Nov-13 MALE 

18-Nov-13| FEMALE ST 

05-Dec-13|MALE 

SEBC 

12-Dec-13| MALE 

ST 

CASTE 

01-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

12-Jan-14| MALE 

ST 

19-Feb-14 MALE 

GENERAL 

13-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

ST 

26-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

07-Jan-14|FEMALE ST 

ST 

SC 

25-Feb-14 FEMALE ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE of dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

cONTACT NO 

9668822116 

7994656591 

7608882549 

9348184572 

6304618345 

9348197711 

7008733006 

7008496175 

7077346062 16 

9861674659 

9343356344 

|8763732500 

8658678966 

8455945036 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

8249681641 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 



#ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

120|24162008085 OAV20256CAF7AD9 D1 

121|24162008044 OAV20253C2BCCDO8B 

122|24162008091 OAV2025250F8401DD LIPSA MAJHI 

123|24162024185 OAV2025512CEF2957 AINA HARIJAN 

126|24162005034 OAV20256E8823CO6B 

124 24162005059 OAV20258E2C262308 MAMALI BHATRA 

127|24162008132 OAV2025EB19D6C4D1 

125|24162005100 OAV2025948FFFOED3 sUHANARANI DUMURI 

128|24162005030 OAV20259CFO82 F98F 

129 24162024065 OAV2025EE0457ASBO 

130 24162005064 OAV2025C954611583 

CANDIDATE NAME 

131|24162008064 OAV2025C353C19993 

KUMARI NENGI 

132|24162008043 OAV2025609ABBA045 

ABHIJIT PRATYASHA 

133|24162024176 OAV2025206BFBC126 

134|24162008050 OAV2025E2 EA619F32 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

SARABU 

GIRIDHAR BHATRA 

BALIBHADRA JANI 

SHANTI PARAJA 

PRITAM BHUYAN 

BISHNU PUJARI 

RASMITA GANDA 

BABULU BEHERA 

GOBARDHAN MUDULI 

FATHERS NAME 

MANASINGH NENGI 

PRABHUDAS PRATYASHA 

DEBA MAJHI 

DHANSINGH HARJAN 

PADMAN BHATRA 

MOHANSAN DUMURI 

RUPCHAND SARABU 

NA 

ISWAR JANI 

PURNA PARAJA 

KAILASH BHUYAN 

SITARAM PUJARI 

RAGHUNATH GANDA 

BANAMALI BEHERA 

KANDA MUDULI 

D.O.B GEN 

10-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

21-Apr-14| MALE 

22-Apr-14|FEMALE ST 

30-Apr-14|FEMALE SC 

11-May-14 FEMALE ST 

SEBC 

14-May-14| FEMALE GENERAL 

29-May-14| MALE SEBC 

22-Jun-14| MALE ST 

06-Jul-14MALE 

15-Nov-14| MALE 

01-Aug-14 FEMALE ST 

CASTE 

ST 

15-Jun-13| MALE 

22-Dec-14 MALE ST 

07-Aug-13| MALE 

20-May-13| FEMALE SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

7828583271 

|9668699576 

9937788960 

8260579608 

9668651119 

8249730789 

7077021920 16 

8144916405 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9692427286 

16 

8249538026 16 

9078831638 

16 

7325940620 

16 

8144839561 

16 

9938948406 16 

9937461927 16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

CATE of_dis EMP emp EMP 



ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME 

13524162008138 OAV20250F362F973D 

136|24162008056 OAV20255AB6BCB3FB 

137 24162024080 OAV20255AD8DAE46A 

138|24162008156 OAVv2025638398101F PINU PUJARI 

141|24162008101 

13924162008203 OAV202519EA585799 SANTOSHI MAJHI 

|142|24162005061 

140 24162008045 OAVv202564871A09A7 MOHAN HARIJAN 

OAV2025211AC69A86 

OAV2025AF8EF0C890 

143|24162024031 OAVv2025D15622 DD60 

144 2416200814 7 OAV2025F1E45348F1 

146|24162024029 

|145|24162005 120 OAV202562 FO7AOA7D 

GIRESWAR BISOI 

|OAV2025501A9B5EC5 

RACHITA HARIJAN 

147|24162008150OAV20251B723D721B 

SUSHILA MAJHI 

148|24162005114 OAV2025AE7E5E747A 

GOPAL GOUDA 

PRIYA HARIJAN 

MANIMA PUJARI 

BIBEK NAYAK 

CHAMIYA CHANSI 

MUDULI 

SRIYA HARIJAN 

BHABANI BHATARA 

RITIKA BARIK 

14924162005015 OAV2025B82DE804C3 SANAM HARIJAN 

FATHERS NAME 

GUPTA BISOI 

GURUBANDHU HARIJAN 

GUPTA MAJHI 

SAMARU PUJARI 

DEBASING MAJHI 

GANGADHAR HARIJAN 

RAMANATH GOUDA 

sUNDAR HARIJAN 

KASHINATH PUJARI 

KUMAR NAYAK 

DHIRENDRA MUDULI 

SADASHIB HARIJAN 

KOILAS BHATARA 

lCHARITRA BARIK 

MAYARAM HARIJAN 

D.0.B GEN 

22-Aug-13| MALE 

06-0ct-13|FEMALE SC 

16-0ct-13| FEMALE ST 

23-0ct-13] MALE 

SC 

12-Feb-14| MALE 

11-Nov-13 FEMALE ST 

26-Feb-14 MALE 

|ST 

20-Apr-14| MALE 

SC 

26-Mar-14] FEMALE SC 

SEBC 

12-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

ST 

28-Apr-14\ FEMALE ST 

CASTE 

29-Apr-14 FEMALE SC 

14-May-14 FEMALE ST 

27-May-14|FEMALE GENERAL 

28-May-14| FEMALE SC 

PWDtype_OAV_F psus M psus 

CATE of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

CONTACT NO 

9668841247 

7854029441 

7815087775 

8658344839 

8018934365 

8075631532 

9827325319 

9337804617 

7978704475 

|7849006302 

7735270483 

9668822112 

917843S289 

9861618388 

8984300944 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 



#ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

150|24162024016 OAV2025BF4A855F61 

152|24162008059 OAV20258B875BCB89 

151 24162008082 OAV20258E6132 12B4 JAGANANDA BHATRA 

155|24162005026 

153|24162008018 OAV2025CB349E1909 GOURO GADABA 

154|24162008057 OAV2025AA7BESCO02 KAILASH NAYAK 

157|24162008103 

OAV20255EAC3AE9F6 

159|24162008042 

OAV2025F98D57B566 

158|24162005091 OAV202556820C5BCE 

156|24162008183 OAV2025717C575583 KANISMITA PATTNAIK 

|OAV2025D7ACFB9541 

16024162024186 OAV20258D6BB64EAD 

CANDIDATE NAME 

161|24162024147 OAV202537F320171B 

PUJA BAGDARIA 

162|24162005062 OAV2025D873BEC292 

163|24162005053 OAV202512 D3006A90 

BHUBAN DURUA 

|164 24162005054 OAV2025363D34D319 

MOHANDEV MAJHI 

RAM KRUSHNA PATRA 

D VINAY KUMAR 

TUSAR HARIJAN 

PERMESWAR BISOI 

PINKY NAYAK 

SUMA SARKAR 

BRUNDAVAN PUJARI 

SAHISTA BANO 

FATHERS NAME 

LATE DHANURJAYA 

BAGDARIA 

MAHESWAR BHATRA 

KANDARP DURUA 

BALARAM GADABA 

HARIHAR NAYAK 

TULSI MAJHI 

CHANDRASEKHAR 

PATTNAYAK 

LACHHAMIDHAR PATRA 

D VENKETESWAR RAO 

|PURNACHANDRA HARIJAN 

PARSURAM BISOI 

LATE KHAGAPATI NAYAK 

DEBASHISH SARKAR 

GANESH PUJARI 

SEIKH NAJEER 

D.0.B GEN 

02-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

09-Jun-14\ MALE 

15-Jun-14) MALE 

26-Jun-14) MALE 

03-Jul-14\ MALE 

11-Jul-14MALE 

28-Jul-14|MALE 

19-Aug-14| MALE 

28-Sep-14MALE 

29-Sep-14|MALE 

ST 

|ST 

12-Jul-14 FEMALE SEBC 

ST 

03-Jan-15|MALE 

ST 

ST 

CASTE 

SEBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

14-0ct-14\ FEMALE ST 

02-Nov-14 FEMALE SC 

ST 

29-Jan-15| FEMALE GENERAL 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 

CATE of_dis EMPemp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

8018466686 

7855984088 

8455818696 

|9090306841 

9178019842 15 

9692983492 

8249788790 15 

8093013010 

8260746253 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9348306692 15 

9692163858 

15 

9692651665 

15 

9178559021 

15 

|9938994786 

9777987578 15 

15 

15 

15 

n 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

16524162024143 

166|24162008196 OAV2025F7E13567B9 

167|24162008178 OAV2025B805B4FO02 

168|24162008152 OAV2025EO8637 D8EO 

169|24162008070 OAV202580C3BCF190 

17024162005027 

171|24162008028 

OAV2025211 E8A947F 

172|24162024091 

173|24162008136 

OAV2025E84188D900 

OAV20257 D80D60678 

178|24162005033 

OAV202595342 CC43F 

174|24162008110 OAV2025788447AFAB 

179|24162008149 

OAV2025596FF7FD52 

176|24162008208 OAV202581FC803C34 

177|24162008207 OAV2025F65 CCCAOFC 

OAV20256732567871 

CANDIDATE NAME 

OAV20256F3 DDD943A 

JAYANTI CHALLAN 

BISAM BHATRA 

MAMOTA MAJHI 

KAMALABATI HARIJAN 

BIRENDRA BHATARA 

175|24162005077 OAV20251695DAO530 HEMANTA HARIJAN 

ALBET HARIJAN 

SUBHAM BHATRA 

RASHMITA BHATRA 

SRADHA BHATRA 

SUJATA MAJHI 

SANDHYARANI PANGI 

GANESHWARI 

SAMARATH 

KAUSALYA NAYAK 

SANJAY PATRA 

FATHERS NAME 

BHIMA CHALLAN 

LAXMAN BHATRA 

BANAMALI MAJHI 

KESHABA HARIJAN 

|DUMAR BHATARA 

RAMA HARIJAN 

LACHHAN BHATRA 

|SIDHIK BHATRA 

ARJUN BHATRA 

NILAKANTHA MAJHI 

BANAMALI HARIJAN 

DULUBHA PANGI 

ISWAR SAMARATH 

MAHADEV NAYAK 

SHYAMSUNDAR PATRA 

D.O.B GEN 

12-Jul-13FEMALE ST 

10-Aug-13 MALE 

03-Sep-13 FEMALE ST 

29-Sep-13FEMALE SC 

07-0ct-13| MALE 

15-0ct-13 MALE 

11-Nov-13| MALE 

ST 

ST 

02-Jan-14| MALE 

CASTE 

SC 

ST 

20-Dec-13|FEMALE ST 

30-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

01-Jan-14| FEMALE ST 

18-Feb-14 MALE 

SC 

05-Jan-14 FEMALE SEBC 

28-Jan-14| FEMALE ST 

10-Feb-14 FEMALE ST 

SEBC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATEof dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

CONTACT NO 

8260403654 

6371277020 

7854874106 

9040728610 

7608819964 

9337133287 

8249475647 

9556507755 

8144687620 

7008948723 

8917693474 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

6371554320 14 

|7815087772 

14 

8456000823 

14 

14 

14 

14 

7008560323 14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

180 24162008100 OAV2025835342 C832 

|181|24162024175 OAV202534568 BE49A 

182|24162008194 OAV20250076682221 

183|24162005082OAV2025ASESD38C4F 

184|24162008072 OAV202517958 B6790 

18524162024089 OAV202501DE18F30A 

186|24162024018 OAV202543791CE665 

187 24162024007 OAV20254E3460447E 

188|24162 008130 OAV20259C89CB394B 

190|24162008061 OAV20258DB1D8E969 

191|24162008137 OAV20256549CE129F 

192 24162024195 OAV20251330BD8386 

193|24162005129 OAV2025632 F83F958 

CANDIDATE NAME 

19424162024084 OAV2025EC3BF5BD18 

AYESESH PRESYUSH 

TILAPHUL 

DEBAKI RANI PUJARI 

CHAITAN JANI 

ARUNDHATI BHATRA 

18924162024170 OAV20252EA3F59904 TAPAN NAIK 

LAKHAN GADABA 

AKSHANA MOHURIA 

KRISHNA MAJHI 

MADHUSMITA BHATRA 

ARCHITA PRADHANI 

BIJAY AMANATYA 

KESHAB BHANDARI 

JHADESWAR GADABA 

NEHA MANDAL 

DALESH PUJARI 

FATHERS NAME 

JITENDRA TILAPHUL 

SOMNATH PUJARI 

RAMACHANDRA JANI 

PURUSOTTAM BHATRA 

SAMBARU GADABA 

|JODURAM MOHURIA 

JAGANATH MAJHI 

CHAKRA BHATRA 

BALA PRADHANI 

KAMRA NAYAK 

HARI AMANATYA 

DAMBARU BHANDARI 

ARJUN GADABA 

RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL 

SUKARAM PUJARI 

D.0.B GEN 

02-Mar-14| MALE 

04-Mar-14 FEMALE |ST 

20-Mar-14] MALE 

12-Apr-14 MALE 

11-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

GENERAL 

23-Apr-14 FEMALEGENERAL 

23-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

24-May-14 MALE 

ST 

30-Apr-14)FEMALE ST 

29-May-14 MALE 

04-May-14 FEMALE ST 

18-Jun-14| MALE 

ST 

20-Jun-14 MALE 

05-Jul-14] MALE 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

27-Jun-14|FEMALE SEBC 

ST 

PWD 
CATE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

type_OAV_F_psus Mpsus 
Of_dis EMP emp EMP 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9337149570 

7894393720 

9692664341 

9861841856 

7735420373 

6282085925 

9938146875 

|8917442771 

6372806516 

7008638042 

7735325669 

7682023234 

8249906549 

8249882207 

7855935559 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

195|24162024187 

197|24162024128 OAV2025479BOC2EF2 

|OAV202583D21603B9 

196|24162008010 OAV20255DOBOEFO2B7 AKASH MUDILI 

198|24162008216 OAV20250C7C31B3C8 

199|24162005122 OAV20250E85 DCD646 

200|24162024042 OAV2025751A8E6235 

20124162008008 OAV2025FO1F22EF2A 

20224162008001 OAV202544161DO319 

204 24162008084 

206 2416200812 6 

205|24162024044 OAV20258D4AFCEE2F 

207 24162024188 

OAV2025C8D368430C 

OAV20250B7D680B4C 

OAV20259A37C837B7 

CANDIDATE NAME 

20324162005046 OAV202590B847F453 CHAND SIRA 

208|24162005098 OAV202529C1541231 

NANDINI PUJARI 

209|24162024108 OAV2025583 F343275 

ESRAIL HARIJAN 

GANESH MUDULI 

AYUSH PATTNAYAK 

HELINA HARJAN 

ROHIT PUJARI 

GAUTAM BHATRA 

sUNIL PUJARI 

SWATI NAYAK 

MADHUSMITA BHATRA 

SHREEYA NAYAK 

FATHERS NAME 

BARSA NAYAK 

LATE GUPTA PUJARI 

DHANI MUDULI 

BALAKA HARJAN 

NARASINGH MUDULI 

PRASANNA PATTNAYAK 

JAGABANDHU HARIJAN 

GOPAL PUJARI 

BROJESH KUMAR PUJARI HRUSHIKESH PUJARI 

SAMBARU BHATRA 

BASANTA SIRA 

|LACHHIA PUJARI 

JLUKU NAYAK 

BUDURAM BHATRA 

|ABHI NAYAK 

GOBARDHAN NAYAK 

D.0.B GEN 

06-Aug-14 FEMALE ST 

15-Aug-14| MALE 

23-Aug-14 MALE 

02-Sep-14 MALE 

22-0ct-14) MALE 

17-Nov-14] MALE 

28-Nov-14 MALE 

ST 

14-Nov-14] FEMALE SC 

12-Jun-13| MALE 

SC 

08-Jul-13 |MALE 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

15-Dec-14)FEMALE SC 

ST 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

19-Aug-13 FEMALEGENERAL 

22-Sep-13| FEMALE ST 

28-Sep-13 FEMALE SC 

23-0ct-13 FEMALE ST 

PWD 

CATE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

type_OAV_F psus M psus 
of_dis EMP_emp _EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

8763730666 

6372660029 

6371513186 

7978708415 

9337133287 

7735014150 

9861413945 

6370209669 

8144942713 

7008408823 

9861327824 

9337108538 

6371327208 

9861466708 

7681845779 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 



ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

210]24162024013 

211]24162008105 

212|24162008055 

214|24162008179 OAV20258F69FECE1A 

217|24162024115 

OAV2025359519 D40A 

|215|24162005004 OAV2025F63D923014 

OAV202553699D354B 

213|24162008118 OAV202529B558CDO5 SUREKHA BISHOYI 

216|24162008177 OAV2025F25F2A8717 

219 24162024113 

22024162008069 

221|24162008012 

218|24162008087 OAV2025F17A93323E 

|OAV202588AC50D139 SANGITA DISHARI 

223|24162008166 

OAV202563283471CC 

OAV20252 FADE18BA2 

OAV2025B63 F4 D99D5 

OAV20257137CC7941 

222|2416200802 1 OAV2025415DF33068 

CANDIDATE NAME 

OAV2025288A89C95C 

ROHAN PRASAD MAJHI 

224|24162008078 OAV202574335B8336 

REETU NAYAK 

GOUTAMI MAJHI 

NISHITA PRIYADARSINI 

MALLIK 

CHITRASENO MAJHI 

GURUBARI MAJHI 

JASMINE RANDHARI 

PRATAP DISHARI 

SHANKAR BHATRA 

SALONI HARIJAN 

NIKAL HARIJAN 

BISHNUPRIYA BHATRA 

BASUMATI HARJAN 

FATHERS NAME 

|LAMBADHAR MAJHI 

DIBAKAR NAYAK 

|MAHADEB DISHARI 

sURESH BISHOYI 

LINGARAJ MAJHI 

BIBEKANANDA MALLIK 

ASTU MAJHI 

BHAGBAN PUJARI 

JAGADISH RANDHARI 

DAMBRUDHAR DISHARI 

SADAN BHATRA 

RAJU HARIJAN 

DAYANANDA HARIJAN 

MOHAN BHATRA 

MANGALDAM HARIJAN 

D.O.B GEN 

10-Nov-13| MALE 

16-Dec-13|FEMALE ST 

ST 

28-Dec-13|FEMALE ST 

01-Jan-14 FEMALE SC 

01-Feb-14] FEMALE ST 

10-Apr-14 FEMALE SC 

18-Apr-14 MALE ST 

01-May-14 FEMALE ST 

08-Jun-14) MALE 

CASTE 

21-May-14 FEMALE ST 

|ST 

13-Jun-14MALE ST 

17-Jun-14\FEMALE GENERAL 

17-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

24-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

24-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

PWD type OAV_Fpsus M_psus 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

INO 

NO 

EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9777523893 13 

6372452825 

|9777716702 

|7749838646 

8144075890 

|9827088084 

8895185622 

7847859568 

7735484435 

9777626815 13 

8458064866 

8249518194 

|7504567039 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

|7205590093 

6371835565 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

CATE of_dis EMPemp 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

|225|24162024134 

226|24162024041 

227|24162008144 

228|24162008190 

230 24162024130 

OAV2025BCDA775401 

229 24162024152OAV20254A1189FCBB 

OAV2025E13424E938 

234|24162005009 

OAV2025AASCA8DC42 

235|24162008131 

OAV2025C612 F029D4 

231|24162024168 OAV20256B185E3BD4 

236|24162024179 

232|24162008009 OAV2025F381E22799 

OAV20254B66FBA404 

23324162024087 OAV20254F39DE18D9 

OAV202579D3 F4D917 

OAV2025A1DC60BE74 

OAV20253049393BD1 

237|24162008158 OAV20252 DECACF6AC 

238|241620082 10 OAV20258C4A5E82 EB 

239 24162008171 OAV202560032 FDD62 

CANDIDATE NAME 

ISANI HARIJAN 

PINTU HARIJAN 

DEBENDRA BISOI 

MUKESH BISOYI 

PINKI NAYAK 

PRABHATI MAJHI 

SATYANARAYANA 

RANDHARI 

KHAGESWAR PUJARI 

HIMANSHU MAHARANA NAKULA MAHARANA 

MAMATA BEHERA 

RATNAKAR GADABA 

JYOTIRANI NAYAK 

JHARANA AMANATYA 

FATHERS NAME 

RAMESH NAYAK 

sUNAM HARIJAN 

PARAMANANDA HARIJAN 

SURENDRA BISOI 

CHANDANA BISOYI 

DEBA NAYAK 

B MAJHI 

PARSURAM RANDHARI 

DUKHUNATH PUJARI 

RINU BEHERA 

LAIBAN GADABA 

DIBAKAR NAYAK 

GURU AMANATYA 

MADAN NAYAK 

TAPASWINI AMANATYA BAIDANATH AMANATYA 

D.0.B GEN 

03-Aug-14| FEMALE SC 

03-Aug-14| MALE 

28-Aug-14)MALE sC 

02-Sep-14 MALE 

16-0ct-14 MALE 

SC 

09-Feb-15| MALE 

04-Nov-14| FEMALE ST 

SC 

11-Jan-15 FEMALE ST 

18-May-13 MALE 

GENERAL 

01-Apr-15 MALE ST 

|ST 

03-Aug-13 MALE 

01-Apr-15| FEMALE SC 

CASTE 

02-Jun-13| FEMALE ST 

ST 

20-Jun-13|FEMALE ST 

ST 

27-Aug-13| FEMALE ST 

PWD_ type_OAV_Fpsus M psus 
emp EMP CATE of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

NO 

7608981729 

8658706070 

8658308059 

9040751174 

|7894305418 

6860291550 

7846854653 

8144328074 

8144687620 

9556654971 

6371715801 

8114628482 

6371187036 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

8763732500 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8763732500 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

NO 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

240 24162024056 

24124162008184 OAV202561C7961BAB 

242|24162005060 OAV2025D15742DB18 

243|24162024002 

|244|24162024051 

245|24162008090 

OAV20252A32E46AC5 

248|24162008029 

|24924162008023 

OAV202523C1FE9439 

250241620082 15 

OAV2025411 BEEB4A7 

OAV202543DAC67D3F 

OAV2025SFODSF599C 

|OAV2025BBFF25ASFF 

246|24162005005 OAV202526EDO2AAC1 |MEGHA PUJARI 

OAV2025A8CBA77BE8 

24724162024167 OAV2025343B5358E4 LUBENDRA MAJHI 

251|24162024055 OAV20254621799C7E 

25224162008040 OAV2025D3831 DABAB 

CANDIDATE NAME 

253|24162008202 OAV2025 DCOD9F7BDB 

BISHNU GANDA 

254 24162005131 OAV20250E99346056 

ASWINI BHATRA 

PRITY MAJHI 

RANU MURIA 

SRIYA CHALLAN 

ANJALI SAMARATH 

BIJAY SIRA 

SANJUKTA KUMBHAR 

PADMINI TALAB 

KAMDEB PUJARI 

PRIYANKA BHATRA 

TULASI BHATRA 

RIHAN HARIJAN 

FATHERS NAME 

SUKADEB GANDA 

HEMADHARA BHATRA 

RAGHUNATH MAJHI 

RAJESH MURIA 

DHANURJAY CHALLAN 

DEBOSING SAMARATH 

GOPAL PUJARI 

|SADHURAM MAJHI 

DIPARAM SIRA 

URDHAB KUMBHAR 

JAYDEV TALAB 

sURJYA PUJARI 

SUNDRA BHATRA 

MINAKETAN BHATRA 

RABI HARIJAN 

D.O.B GEN 

28-Aug-13| MALE 

31-Aug-13| MALE 

23-Sep-13| FEMALE ST 

SC 

15-Nov-13| FEMALE GENERAL 

03-Jan-14| FEMALE ST 

|ST 

12-Jan-14 FEMALE ST 

19-Jan-14 MALE 

19-Jan-14| MALE 

15-Jan-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

25-Mar-14| MALE 

ST 

CASTE 

SC 

29-Jan-14| FEMALE SEBC 

19-Feb-14| FEMALEST 

20-Apr-14 MALE 

ST 

14-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

17-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

SC 

PWD type_OAV_F psus M 

CATEof dis EMP emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

M psus 

EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9078123266 

9937986200 

7849048250 

9348459877 

7735641708 

8249681641 

7894546104 

7978961803 

6370464377 

8658959972 

9348030104 

7735215719 

6371522947 

7749074409 

7609925512 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 



# ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

255|24162008173 

256|24162005076 OAV2025AB989E2A1B 

257\24162008119OAV20250045B65B77 

|259|24162008039 

261 24162024101 

OAV202583E486BF18 

26224162008198 

258|24162024033 OAV20250188D6CFCA RANJI BISOYI 

264|24162008209 

265 24162024072 

OAV20252A1B308BCE 

26024162024169 OAV2025E2E229935E TULASI NAYAK 

26324162005035 OAV2025463AEA7F88 

|267\24162 005072 

OAV202573A48BE40B 

OAV2025424AAE88A0 

OAV2025E6C56A3AB2 

OAV2025CD90794243 

266|24162005106 OAV202509 F4073970 

OAV20253528203503 

CANDIDATE NAME 

|268|24162008048 OAV2025A6BA1B23DF 

NANDINI GOUDA 

269|24162005003 OAV202517F5FF6740 

MOHAMED SHAAD 

LALITA CHANDANIA 

MANASHA BHATRA 

PUSHPA TANTI 

MAHIMA PUJARI 

SUCHITRA CHALLAN 

SIBA RANDHARI 

DIPENDRA RAUT 

JITU CHALAN 

HASMAT JANU 

SABITRI HARIJAN 

CHANDAN TANTI 

FATHERS NAME 

LATE SHUSILA GOUDA 

MD ELYAS KHAN 

|MUNI CHANDANIA 

TULASIRAM BISOYI 

BANTU BHATRA 

|PURNA NAYAK 

HARISCHANDRA TANTI 

NARASINGH PUJARI 

RAGHUNATH CHALLAN 

GHASIRAM RANDHARI 

NABIN RAUT 

KISHOR CHALAN 

HASAN JANU 

SUNADHAR HARIJAN 

UMAKANTA TANTI 

D.0.B GEN 

16-May-14 FEMALESEBC 

02-Jun-14| MALE 

23-Jun-14| FEMALE ST 

31-Aug-14| MALE 

24-Aug-14 FEMALE SEBC 

23-Sep-14 FEMALE ST 

GENERAL 

04-0ct-14 FEMALE ST 

27-Dec-14 MALE 

09-Jan-15| MALE 

4 

30-0ct-14 FEMALE ST 

19-Mar-15 MALE 

CASTE 

ST 

26-Dec-14| FEMALE ST 

10-May-13| MALE 

25-0ct-13|MALE 

ST 

GENERAL 

4 

ST 

GENERAL 8 

07-Oct-13| FEMALESC 

|sC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus CONTACT NO 
CATE of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7853017204 

9827498501 

9556249964 

7077178282 

7894831175 

8117011047 

9406494750 

6370451592 

9668442899 

8144722935 

7735357449 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9938084830 

12 

9938694945 

12 

|7854835606 12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9777289545 11 

12 

11 

11 



# ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

27024162008076 OAv20259EAB12AEFE 

271|24162005011 OAV20257976EE9506 

272|24162008102 |OAV20253041528A81 

273\24162024021 

274|24162008129 

276|24162024181 

275|24162024 138 OAV202533D198EC1E 

27924162005022 

OAV2025CC6E2A8CE2 

277|24162024063 OAV2025445BD3E7C5 

280|24162 008195 

OAV20252 BB1 CFBA53 

278|24162024038 OAV2025656B402E22 

281|24162 008161 

OAV2025F2914EO5BF 

283|24162005042 

|OAV202504494748F7 

|OAV202591DB364AA8 

OAV2025FB39C65897 

282|24162024146 OAV20250F6AF9BSAD 

OAV20254ED24353E9 

284 24162008168 OAV20252204DECOF6 

CANDIDATE NAME 

PRAMILA DUARI 

JHARANA JANI 

GOPAL PUJARI 

RANJAN BHATRA 

RASMITA GOUDA 

SAYNA SAN 

PUSPANJALI MAJHI 

RIYA HARIJAN 

RANJEETA BHATRA 

SHREYANSI MAJHI 

SADASIBA KUMBHAR 

SUHANA HARIJAN 

HEMANTA NAYAK 

|LIPISREE NAYAK 

SABITA GANDA 

FATHERS NAME 

DASARATHI DUARI 

|PRASANTA KUMAR JANI 

RAMSING PUJARI 

JUGDHAR BHATRA 

JAYADHAR GOUDA 

SASHI SAN 

KRUSTA MAJHI 

KHAGAPATI HARIJAN 

DAMU BHATRA 

KEMERAJ MAJHI 

DASHARU KUMBHAR 

KAILASH HARIJAN 

JAGESH NAYAK 

PRAHALAD NAYAK 

SHIBA GANDA 

D.0.B GEN 

27-0ct-13| FEMALE ST 

24-Nov-13| FEMALE SC 

21-Dec-13 MALE 

28-Dec-13 MALE 

ST 

ST 

30-Dec-13| FEMALE SEBC 

01-Jan-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

01-Jan-14 FEMALE ST 

02-Jan-14 FEMALEGENERAL 

16-Feb-14 FEMALE ST 

22-Feb-14 FEMALE ST 

14-Mar-14] MALE 

01-Mar-14| MALE SEBC 

11-Mar-14 FEMALE SC 

CASTE 

ST 

02-Apr-14 FEMALE SC 

29-Apr-14 FEMALE sC 

PWD 
CATE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

type_ OAV_F psus M_psus 
of dis EMP_emp EMP 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

cONTACT NO 

6372519189 

8144877622 

8018542067 

|7008212758 

8260455006 

7327865646 

9692221562 

8144648925 

8917572511 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

7815022696 

11 

8926375128 11 

7008482342 

11 

8456809291 

11 

11 

9078878805 11 

11 

8249502225 11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

28524162024083 

286|24162005099 

287|24162008162 OAV2025EOBD7CA887 

OAV202539A041D3D9 

288|24162024054 OAV2025BE5362820B 

OAV2025FD3411FF2B 

28924162024086 OAV20253DAAE24872 

291|24162024011 

290|24162005036 OAV202562 B895CSB9 

29324162008180 

292|24162008071 OAV2025DC15035229 

29524162008142 

OAV2025CDASE2DD1B 

294|24162008120 OAV2025C28F8B74B3 

OAV2025BDOFC734CE 

298|24162 024145 

OAV2025FEB43C6F2C 

2962416200812 7 OAV2025273060727A 

297|24162024132 OAV2025F1F8E1B7D1 

OAV20258AC55FE5B1 

299|24162008186 OAV202573647 F698F 

CANDIDATE NAME 

KAMALABATI NAYAK 

PRABHATI HARIJAN 

LATA CHANDANIA 

ARPITA BAIRAGI 

GOUTAM BHATRA 

BHUMI SWETA SAHU 

NITU HARIJAN 

MANISHA PUJARI 

DIBAKARA BHATRA 

SUNIL PUJARI 

JORDAN HARIJAN 

JHARANA BHATRA 

KAUSALYA NAYAK 

CHUMKI NAYAK 

sUSILA PUJARI 

FATHERS NAME 

RATNA NAYAK 

SAMARU HARIJAN 

MUNI CHANDANIA 

DHANURJAYA BAIRAGI 

KRUSHNA BHATRA 

sURESH CHANDRA SAHU 

BARNABA HARIJAN 

PRAHALLAD PUJARI 

MAHADEV BHATRA 

RAGHUNATH PUJARI 

ABRAHAM HARIJAN 

DHANAPATI BHATRA 

SAHADEB NAYAK 

SAMANDU NAYAK 

HARINATH PUJARI 

D.0.B GEN 

09-May-14 FEMALE ST 

15-Jun-14 FEMALE SC 

23-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

30-Jun-14)FEMALE ST 

15-Jul-14MALE ST 

09-Aug-14| FEMALE GENERAL 

CASTE 

16-Aug-14 FEMALE SC 

18-Nov-14 MALE 

27-Aug-14 FEMALE ST 

19-Jan-15/MALE 

ST 

ST 

07-Feb-15 FEMALE SC 

15-Jun-13|FEMALE ST 

06-Aug-13|FEMALE GENERAL 

11-0ct-13 FEMALE ST 

17-0ct-13|FEMALE ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
emp EMP CATEof dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO |NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

7012401872 

7684869101 

9556249964 

6370565144 

7605944217 

8917407997 

9937669463 

9938772032 

9664567828 

6304618342 

|7852926911 

|7854872122 

|7008638042 

8144648958 

8144124137 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 



# ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

30024162024148 

30124162024053 OAV20258C2 BCAECA3 

302|24162024191 OAV2025C7ED709C22 

30324162008089 

OAV20253 DA9EFC100 

305|24162008122 

30424162024073 OAV2025BC111A1A1F 

306|24162024158 

OAV20255EF3AA4399 

308|24162008188 

OAV2025B1EC52A2FO 

OAV2025393C247562 

307|24162024066 OAV2025001ECEE55C 

OAV20254DA284C48A 

30924162008003 OAV20255690D7C2A9 

310|241162008148 OAV2025D4FDEEAD92 

|311|24162024071 OAV2025EABFEEF661 

312|24162024184 OAV2025C4065AC624 

31324162005020 OAV2025DDEE2E19D1 

|314 24162008080 OAV2025677254633D 

CANDIDATE NAME 

TANUSHRI MAJHI 

SUSILA TANTI 

KAILASH PAHARIA 

SHRIYA GANDA 

TOBHABATI CHALAN 

GOPAL CHALLAN 

URMI PUJARI 

KISHOR PUJARI 

RANJITA BISOI 

CHANDAN RANDHARI 

TULARAM PUJARI 

PRADEEP GONDA 

SAMIRA NAYAK 

BHAGABAN DOLAI 

DEBENDRA BHATRA 

FATHERS NAME 

CHANDRA SEKHAR MAJHI 

RATAN TANTI 

PREMRAJ PAHARIA 

MANOJ GANDA 

BANAMALI CHALAN 

KRUSNA CHALLAN 

DHANURJAY PUJARI 

|ANANTARAM PUJARI 

TULARAM BISOI 

KAMALLOCHAN RANDHARI 

LACHMAN PUJARI 

SHYAM GANDA 

SANYASI NAYAK 

|JAGANNATH DOLAI 

sURESH BHATRA 

D.0.B GEN 

12-Nov-13|FEMALE ST 

12-Nov-13| FEMALE SC 

20-Nov-13 MALE 

25-Nov-13|FEMALE ST 

26-Nov-13 FEMALE ST 

08-Dec-13| MALE 

15-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

23-Dec-13|FEMALE ST 

03-Feb-14 MALE 

ST 

01-Jan-14 FEMALE SC 

24-Apr-14] MALE 

08-May-14| MALE 

09-May-14 MALE 

ST 

19-May-14 MALE 

12-Jun-14 MALE 

ST 

ST 

CASTE 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
EMP CATE of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO YES NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

emp 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

9178856371 

7008435371 

8249647590 

9556827198 

|7853049633 

8144687620 

|9692553142 

8455961788 

|7735579334 

8260944138 

8658997598 

9938146875 

6371264092 

7605908670 

9337116470 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 



# ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

315|24162008133 

316|24162024046 

317 24162024163 OAV2025961EB289FB 

OAV2025478A84E1EB 

OAV202556D331BE06 

319|24162008094 OAV202573BB212D30 

32024162024107 OAV2025244E1 D7 F60 

32124162005013 OAV2025B135709A21 

323|24162005067 

318|24162005025 |OAV2025AAF2046542 BALIRAM HARIJAN 

32224162024034 OAV2025EC9BB37615 

324 24162 008199 OAV20259D413145C1 

OAV202519A70502B7 

32524162 0082 13 OAV2025BAF5474020 

328|24162024149 

32624162005057 OAV2025F58F8F594F 

329|24162008114 

32724162024006 OAV202543D35C4C6B 

OAV202573E34B5176 

CANDIDATE NAME 

OAV20252A62 CC1 D72 

TULASIRAM BHATRA 

MUSKAN DHANPHUL 

HEMANT KUMAR GOLARI|MOHAN GOLARI 

RASMITA SIRA 

ISWAR MAJHI 

ROHIT BHATRA 

GAGNATH JANI 

MANGALA JANI 

BRUNDA KUMBHAR 

PUSPANJALI PUJARI 

ARAB HARIJAN 

SABITA HARIJAN 

SUDHIR HARIJAN 

FATHERS NAME 

JAGDISH JANI 

DINABANDHU BHATRA 

RABINDRA DHANFUL 

GHANA HARIJAN 

TULARAM SIRA 

PADAM MAJHI 

|TULARAM BHATRA 

|GURABANDHU JANI 

PHULSINGH JANI 

HARISHCHANDRA KUMBHAR 

BHAGATSINGH PUJARI 

KISAN HARIJAN 

PITAMBAR HARIJAN 

HIRAN HARIJAN 

GURUBANDHU JANI 

D.O.B GEN 

07-Jul-14| MALE 

26-Jul-14| MALE 

05-Sep-14| MALE 

30-Aug-14 FEMALEGENERAL 

23-0ct-14| MALE 

24-0ct-14 MALE 

10-Sep-14| FEMALE ST 

10-Nov-14 MALE 

ST 

SC 

18-Nov-13| MALE 

SC 

22-Dec-13 MALE 

ST 

25-Nov-14| FEMALE ST 

13-Jan-14| MALE 

ST 

ST 

18-May-13 FEMALE SEBC 

07-Aug-13| FEMALE ST 

15-Dec-13\FEMALE SC 

CASTE 

GENERAL 

|SC 

ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 

CATE of_dis EMP _emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

8249955260 

9777663343 

8144687620 

9178117703 

9078878810 10 

8917628963 

9583702607 

9692277605 

8763732500 

8658004455 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

6371646389 

10 

|8018394016 

10 

9337133287 10 

7978092322 

9337133287 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

33024162008093 OAV20254145096FA6 

331 24162008066 OAV20254BCSAA2B58 

332|24162024045 OAV2025FCAE3FOAAS 

|333|24162008172 OAV2025BCC2 F2E934 

334|24162024014 OAV202595F8EB18EA 

335|24162024060 

337|24162008154 

338|24162008062 

339|24162024190 

34024162024137 

341|24162024154 

342|24162008014 

OAV202587A8E51411 

34324162005111 

33624162024124 OAV2025927B37D225 NIRANJAN NAYAK 

|OAV2025C78A1CO18C 

OAV202592A0CFDB5C 

|OAV202529FFFO7E3E 

OAV2025A64A11094E 

OAV20251E68412202 

OAV20259DC10D2 DB6 

OAV2025EAD5B3C027 

CANDIDATE NAME 

344)24162005088 OAV20258E69E79DCO 

GOURA BHUMIA 

KAMALA BHUMIA 

URMILA BHATRA 

PARBATI BISOI 

SUMIT HARIJAN 

PRASANT HARJAN 

PRAVA GADABA 

PUSPANJALI PUJARI 

SUDARSHAN BHATRA 

MAHIMA BHATRA 

DHARITRI MAJHI 

KAMBATI MAJHI 

PRINCESS GANDA 

GOUTAM HANTAL 

FATHERS NAME 

SUKRU BHUMIA 

SAHADEB BHUMIA 

DHANO BHATRA 

ARJUNA BISOI 

SUBHASH HARIJAN 

MALAKHI HARIJAN 

JASHOWANT NAYAK 

URDHHAB GADABA 

MAHADEV PUJARI 

RAGHUNATH BHATRA 

CHITU BHATRA 

TULARAM MAJHI 

lGURUBANDHU MAJHI 

ESRAEL GANDA 

SURENDRA HANTAL 

D.O.B GEN 

30-Jan-14\ FEMALE ST 

04-Feb-14| FEMALE ST 

12-Mar-14| FEMALE ST 

23-Mar-14| FEMALEGENERAL 

23-May-14| MALE 

04-Jun-14| MALE 

06-Aug-14| MALE 

SC 

20-Mar-14| MALE 

SC 

02-Dec-13|FEMALE ST 

ST 

17-Mar-14 FEMALE ST 

CASTE 

06-Jun-14| FEMALE ST 

16-Sep-14 MALE 

ST 

15-Jun-14| FEMALEST 

29-Jun-14] FEMALEST 

22-Aug-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

SEBC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE of dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

7848087894 

7735527459 

8018395978 

7752082322 

8260736248 

9692958691 

7008638042 

8144573991 

9178518416 

6370433179 

7894659112 

8260664139 

9178854042 

8018943230 

9337616565 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 



# ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME 

345|24162008107 

346|24162005097 

348|24162024174 

OAV2025CB873ABA16 

347|24162024040 OAV2025EFFED8D75D 

OAV2025C5EOF140BE 

OAV2025D2 DB77DD74 

|349 24162024 104 OAV20252 DF1 CA38E6 

352\24162024 161 

350|24162008002 OAV2025B44A6D459D 

351 24162024102OAV2025FADC95B203 

|OAV202556D501C4CC 

35324162005050 OAV202536778E1C33 

354|24162024135 OAv20253B7AFE4151 

355|24162 008019 OAV2025226839F14B 

356|24162024142 OAV2025 C8F5C89A44 

|357|24162008140 OAV202517789E7COB 

|358|24162005066 OAV2025AD9304747F 

359 24162024123 OAV2025C73D2 73890 

RANJAN MAJHI 

BARSHA BISOI 

SABIR DUMURI 

URMILA GONDA 

DAMBARUDHAR MAJHI 

SANTOSHI HANTAL 

KARINA BHATRA 

REBATI BHATRA 

MINAT MANGALI 

KABITA SAMARATH 

REEMA BHATRA 

ASIN HARIJAN 

RAJESH DALEI 

NABYA HARIJAN 

BALARAM SANTA 

FATHERS NAME 

PRAMILA MAJHI 

BASANT KUMAR BISOI 

SAMEER DUMURI 

PARSHURAM GONDA 

SAMANATH MAJHI 

DASARATH HANTAL 

IMOHAN BHATRA 

TULSIRAM BHATRA 

BALI MANGALI 

BISWANATH SAMARATH 

LACHHIMADHAR BHATRA 

KAMA HARIJAN 

GIRIDHAR DALEI 

HIRAN HARIJAN 

|ANANTA SANTA 

D.O.B GEN 

22-0ct-14 MALE 

30-Dec-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

ST 

23-Apr-13 FEMALESC 

17-May-13| MALE 

21-Apr-13| MALE GENERAL NO 

06-Sep-13 FEMALE SC 

ST 

25-0ct-13FEMALE ST 

16-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

01-Jan-14|FEMALE SC 

04-May-14 FEMALE ST 

26-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

27-Sep-14 MALE 

CASTE 

10-Sep-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

09-Feb-14 MALE 

ST 

02-Sep-13| FEMALE SC 

PWD 
CATE 

ST 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

OAV_F psus M_psus type 
EMP emp Of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

cONTACT NO 

8144687620 

7849056176 

7907430618 

9348446080 

8984067969 

9777881880 

7306670850 

7606887900 

9556448107 

9995530139 

9178117703 

9348350688 

8093539337 

7008914235 

9556834032 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

|NO 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

36024162008011 OAV20256238BOBD31 

361 24162024200 OAV2025C8FOCS E278 

362|24162024139 OAV202596C341B20F 

363241162024043 

364|24162024097 

365|24162008037 

36624162008165 

367|24162008157 

36824162 024120 

36924162024140 

370|24162008074 

371|24162024126 

OAV20257D3CB4F806 

373|24162008081 

OAV2025C303A2AB2 B 

OAV20251 C9 D442 B2A 

OAV20251 C07929D66 

OAV2025BA4FO04697 

OAV202565A8F2 1C64 

OAV2025B90B28F3EO 

OAV202505EODA8OF8 

OAV2025B367A5F35D 

372|24162024122 OAV20253 BA250F4A1 

OAV2025C51 703F697 

374 24162008124 OAV2025EA8C6C9602 

CANDIDATE NAME 

MAMATA BHATRA 

DAKESWRI PUJARI 

TUNI PARIAKARIA 

RAJ HARIJAN 

|DIPIKA KANDAMPHUL 

BABITA PUJARI 

SRIYA GOUDA 

JOSHNA CHALAN 

HIMANSU BHATRA 

MADHUMATI HARIJAN 

RASHMITA TALAB 

KESHABA MAJHI 

GOURI PARAJA 

RASMITA PUJARI 

RANJITA BHUMIA 

FATHERS NAME 

BASUDEB BHATRA 

JAGABANDHU PUJARI 

NILAKANTHA PARIAKARIA 

JAGANNATH HARIJAN 

RABINBRA KADAMPHULA 

GUPTA PUJARI 

PATI GOUDA 

SANKAR CHALAN 

MANA BHATRA 

LAIBAN HARIJAN 

RAMA TALAB 

INDAR MAJHI 

SOMANATH PARAJA 

GHASIRAM PUJARI 

BRAJA BHUMIA 

D.0.B GEN 

17-Feb-14| FEMALE ST 

15-Mar-14| FEMALE ST 

26-Mar-14 FEMALE ST 

18-Apr-14 MALE SC 

02-May-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

08-May-14|FEMALE ST 

24-May-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

14-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

15-Jun-14| MALE ST 

12-Jul-14\FEMALE SC 

24-0ct-14\FEMALE ST 

03-Apr-13| MALE ST 

05-Nov-13| FEMALE ST 

CASTE 

28-Dec-13| FEMALE ST 

15-Jan-14 FEMALE ST 

PWD_ type_OAV_F_psus Mpsus 
CATE of_dis EMP _emp _EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

| NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

|8260575977 

9556749889 

9827438767 

7609925534 

7683805986 

8249955260 

9348370479 

7325822837 

9827216064 

8260683188 

8249068110 

9037823675 

8458011755 

9348668821 

9861092857 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 



ROLL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER 

|375|24162008027 

376|24162024085 OAV202500E2F2BE98 KASTURI BHATRA 

|377|24162005024 OAV202564BDC9ADE6 AMAN HARIJAN 

37924162008047 OAV2025A390357411 

380|24162024153 

OAV20258BA0044328 

378|24162008075 OAV20252722985A3B RASMITA KUMBHARA 

381|24162024099 

384|24162008206 

382|24162005 127 OAV20251F852DC35B 

385|24162024 198 

OAV2025D74B9FCF65 

383|24162024155 OAV2025075AAE0358 

OAV20252 CDA6C1F71 

387|24162024074 

OAV2025F249D4033D 

OAV2025DD92314586 

386|24162008005 OAV20253A1207E881 

CANDIDATE NAME 

GAYATRI PUJARI 

OAV202513F6DFCDD2 

388|24162024098 OAV20258958561B1E 

AMBIKA BINDHANI 

SIPARA DHARMASRAYA 

KAMALESWARI MAJHI 

KOYAL RAY 

BINDYA GANDA 

JUNESH HARIJAN 

PRIYA HARIJAN 

SUBHADRA NAYAK 

RAHUL HARIJAN 

BASANTI MUDULI 

38924162005019 OAV202515C64B7022 PADMONI MALI 

FATHERS NAME 

SADASHIBA PUJARI 

BASUDEV BHATRA 

DAMBARU HARIJAN 

|ARJUN KUMBHARA 

DIBANATH BINDHANI 

JISUDAN DHARMASRAYA 

MOTIRAM MAJHI 

SACHIDANANDA RAY 

SAMARIA GANDA 

LACHHAMA HARIJAN 

LABO HARIJAN 

NITYANANDA NAYAK 

TULARAM HARIJAN 

KAMLOSAE MUDULI 

sUBASH MALI 

D.0.B GEN 

01-Feb-14|FEMALE ST 

05-Apr-14| FEMALE |ST 

15-Apr-14) MALE ST 

03-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

09-May-14 FEMALEST 

13-Jun-14|FEMALE GENERAL 

26-Jul-14FEMALE ST 

06-Aug-14 FEMALE|SC 

27-Aug-14 FEMALE ST 

13-Dec-14)MALE |sC 

22-Dec-14| FEMALE SC 

25-May-13| MALE 

13-May-13|FEMALEST 

CASTE 

SC 

22-Nov-13|FEMALE ST 

10-Dec-13|FEMALE SEBC 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE of_dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

CONTACT NO 

7735446944 

7683879370 

|7326862279 

9078994996 

6371279166 

8249730739 

8260884719 

8018136287 

9337133287 

9777364003 

|8456020892 5 

9348026157 

9668822365 

9348831080 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

7326880926 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 



ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER 

390|24162024105 OAV20253BB9D759F4 

391]24162005040 OAV2025D31D1E9E18 PUSPA MALI 

39324162008205 

392|24162024199 OAV2025832CF6B1AC KUMARI MAJHI 

394|24162008211 

39524162008046 

OAV20253E583DFC58 

OAV2025234E0OD142 

OAV20258ACACA926B 

396|24162005070 OAV2025079F81A094 

397|24162024048 OAV2025E840ESE5CB 

39824162024100 OAV2025B988A7CF47 

39924162008219 OAV2025C345A92986 

400|24162008192 OAV2025FE5AD9FA96 

401|24162024166 OAV2025FFC46DC130 

40224162008153 OAV20256005 EDEOA4 

CANDIDATE NAME 

403|24162008063 OAV2025C8F51006A0 

URMILA GADABA 

40424162008200 OAV202580A1E97884 

|ARJUNA HARIJAN 

MANISHA KHUDRA 

KALPI SUNA 

CHANDRAMA BHATRA 

EDWARD HARIJAN 

ASHOK PAIK 

JULI GADABA 

MANISHA GANDA 

DIPAK SAMARATHA 

OMM PRAKASH MISHRA AJIT KUMAR MISHRA 

JOGENDRA RANDHARI 

FATHERS NAME 

KARNA NAYAK 

BALARAM GADABA 

RAJESH MALI 

HARIHAR MAJHI 

PRABHUPADA HARIJAN 

ASBINA RAJ KHUDRA 

PANKAJ KUMAR SUNA 

SHYAMGHANA BHATRA 

AYUB HARIJAN 

KAMAL LOCHAN PAIK 

| DASAMU GADABA 

|ANIL GANDA 

HRUDDHAB SAMARATHA 

ARJUN RANDHARI 

BISANO NAYAK 

D.O.B GEN 

02-Apr-14FEMALEST 

21-Apr-14 FEMALE ST 

27-Jun-14 FEMALE ST 

18-Aug-14) MALE 

07-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC 

28-Sep-13 FEMALE GENERAL 

27-Nov-13| MALE GENERAL 

07-Mar-14] MALE 

SC 

05-Mar-14|FEMALE ST 

27-Aug-14 MALE 

CASTE 

29-Dec-14 MALE 

29-Dec-14) MALE 

11-Nov-14\FEMALE ST 

28-Nov-13| MALE 

GENERAL 

08-Dec-14 FEMALE SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

PWD_type_OAV_F_psus M_psus 
CATE Of_dis EMP emp EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

833 3 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

cONTACT NO 

9037116331 4 

7978345148 

6282044104 

9348898036 

7609925369 

9337133287 

9777148605 

9178954365 

80939299630 

7008638042 

9692074634 

6371465397 

7847060495 

8984588567 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9861690875 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 



#ROLL NUMBERREGISTRATION NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME 

405|24162024119 OAV202567E8EOB20B 

406|24162005130 OAV20251AE6BO8B3B 

407|24162024164 OAV2025614 D678135 

408|24162024173 OAV2025672AFA9707 

40924162024106 OAV202506CC2 B82C1 

410|24162024110 |OAV2025A4EF3C272A 

411|241620241 16 OAV20252999CF8555 

Block EoaioOfficer, 
Kòtpad 

Block Education Officer 
KOTPAD 

GANITA SAMARATH 

MANISHA HARIJAN 

RASHMITA GADABA 

GUPTA MAJHI 

BILASINI GANDA 

NISHA BHUMIA 

ROMA RANDHARI 

Prinicpal, 

odisha Adarsha VidyalaygKocpad 

FATHERS NAME 

GOPINATH SAMARATH 

HSRISH CHANDRA HARIJAN 

CHANDRA GADABA 

CHANDRA MAJHI 

SUKADEB GANDA 

JAGANNATH BHUMIA 

DAYARAM RANDHARI 

Prinicpal, 

odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya, Kotpad 

D.0.B 

Koraput 

GEN 

12-Aug-14 FEMALE ST 

14-0ct-14 FEMALE SC 

03-Nov-14] FEMALE ST 

26-Feb-1s|MALE ST 

28-Aug-13\FEMALE sC 

01-Jan-15|FEMALE ST 

Collector-cum-Chairperson, 

22-Jan-14 FEMALE ST 

CASTE 
PWD_type_OAV 
CATE Of_dis EMP 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

|NO 

H/M Govt SSD,Kotpad 

Headmistress Govt (SSD) G1rls High Schoc KOTPAD D1st -Korput 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

F_psus M_psus 
EMP emp 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Sr. MostTeacher, OAVS 

P 

CONTACT NO 

District Education 

8249761573 

9337133287 

6371794524 

|9337599923 

9078123266 

9668822113 

8658544046 

Serkoraput 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 


